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CANDY CEILING LIGHT
FEATURES
● Minimalist style of design, Ultra-thin frameless
● The chassis is made of iron, the frame is made of aluminum 
profile, the diffuser is made of PMMA/PS.
● Quick installation.
● Size can be customized.

APPLICATION AREAS
Office & Education
corridors, basements, staircases, wet rooms
Retail & Hospitality
storage rooms, corridors, lockers, garages

SPECIFICATIONS

Luminaire for mounting on walls and ceiling,and for pendant mounting
Diameter diffuser: Ø300*55mm; Ø400*55mm; Ø500*55; Ø600*55mm; 
Ø800*55mm; Ø1000*55mm
Colour temperature can be adjustable

TECHNICAL DATA

System power
Luminous flux of luminaire

Colour temperature
Colour Rending index(CRI)
Ingress protection

18W; 24W; 40W; 60W; 80W
1800LM; 2400LM; 4000LM; 6000LM; 
8000LM
3000/4000/5000K
CRI≥80
IP40
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Product Specification

Fix light bracket with screw and plastic anchor 
into the ceiling,make sure the bracket is firmly 
installed

The chassis is rotated and screwed into place

MOUNTING PROCEDURE
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Item NO. Dimension
(MM)

Voltage
(V)

Power
(W)

DFCCT
(K)

CRI Warranty
(Years)

Certificate

GW-CLC1-001-G1 18220-240 >0.71800 3000/
4000/
5000
3000/
4000/
5000
3000/
4000/
5000

3000/
4000/
5000
3000/
4000/
5000
3000/
4000/
5000

5>80 CE/ROHS/ERP300*55

GW-CLC1-001-G1 24220-240 >0.92400 5>80 CE/ROHS/ERP400*55

GW-CLC1-001-G1 40220-240 >0.9

IP

40

40

404000 5>80 CE/ROHS/ERP

White/
Starry Sky

Dual Power/CCT3/
Dali/Scr/2.4G/
TRIAC Dimmable

Feame
Color

Black/White
/Wood 
optics

Black/White
/Wood 
optics

Black/White
/Wood 
optics

Black/White
/Wood 
optics

Black/White
/Wood 
optics

Black/White
/Wood 
optics

Dual Power/CCT3/
Dali/Scr/2.4G/
TRIAC Dimmable
Dual Power/CCT3/
Dali/Scr/2.4G/
TRIAC Dimmable

Dual Power/CCT3/
Dali/Scr/2.4G/
TRIAC Dimmable
Dual Power/CCT3/
Dali/Scr/2.4G/
TRIAC Dimmable
Dual Power/CCT3/
Dali/Scr/2.4G/
TRIAC Dimmable

500*55

GW-CLC1-001-G1 50220-240 >0.96000 5>80 CE/ROHS/ERP600*55

GW-CLC1-001-G1 60220-240 >0.98000 5>80 CE/ROHS/ERP800*55

GW-CLC1-001-G1 80220-240 >0.9

40

40

4010000 5>80 CE/ROHS/ERP1000*55

300
58 300

Luminous flux of 
luminaire(LM)


